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World Supersport - Results Tuesday Free Practice 2

DWO Phillip Island Official Test, 19-20 February 2018

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTime

Yamaha YZF R6FRA 15GRT Yamaha Official WorldSSP Team144 L. 170,648    1'33.7721  260,2 260,2 260,2MAHIAS

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.266AUS 34EAB antwest Racing13 A. 170,165       0.266    1'34.0382  263,4 263,4 263,4WEST

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.123TUR 21Kawasaki Puccetti Racing54 K. 169,943       0.389    1'34.1613  265,4 265,4 265,4SOFUOGLU

Triumph Daytona 675        0.041GBR 14Profile Racing81 L. 169,869       0.430    1'34.2024  259,0 259,0 259,0STAPLEFORD

Yamaha YZF R6        0.025FRA 26NRT16 J. 169,824       0.455    1'34.2275  268,0 268,0 268,0CLUZEL

Yamaha YZF R6        0.053SUI 21BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team21 R. 169,728       0.508    1'34.2806  266,7 266,7 266,7KRUMMENACHER

Yamaha YZF R6        0.051GER 29Kallio Racing11 S. 169,637       0.559    1'34.3317  260,9 260,9 260,9CORTESE

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.176JPN 33Kawasaki Puccetti Racing78 H. 169,321       0.735    1'34.5078  268,7 268,7 268,7OKUBO

MV Agusta F3 675        0.049ITA 23MV Agusta Reparto Corse by Vamag3 R. 169,233       0.784    1'34.5569  256,5 256,5 256,5DE ROSA

Yamaha YZF R6        0.642FRA 29GMT94 Yamaha94 M. 168,092       1.426    1'35.19810  260,2 260,2 260,2DI MEGLIO

MV Agusta F3 675        0.188ITA 19MV Agusta Reparto Corse by Vamag86 A. 167,760       1.614    1'35.38611  257,8 257,8 257,8BADOVINI

Honda CBR600RR        0.036FIN 21CIA Landlord Insurance Honda66 N. 167,697       1.650    1'35.42212  264,7 264,7 264,7TUULI

Yamaha YZF R6        0.132BEL 33Kallio Racing84 L. 167,466       1.782    1'35.55413  266,0 266,0 266,0CRESSON

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.118AUS 17Cube Racing7 T. 167,259       1.900    1'35.67214  264,7 264,7 264,7TOPARIS

Yamaha YZF R6        0.015AUT 20NRT36 T. 167,233       1.915    1'35.68715  268,0 268,0 268,0GRADINGER

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.084ESP 33Orelac Racing VerdNatura10 N. 167,086       1.999    1'35.77116  260,2 260,2 260,2CALERO

Honda CBR600RR        0.053NED 12GEMAR Team Lorini74 J. 166,994       2.052    1'35.82417  251,7 251,7 251,7VAN SIKKELERUS

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.263ITA 23Team GoEleven Kawasaki65 M. 166,537       2.315    1'36.08718  262,1 262,1 262,1CANDUCCI

Triumph Daytona 675        0.203GBR 16Profile Racing35 S. 166,185       2.518    1'36.29019  255,9 255,9 255,9HILL

Honda CBR600RR        0.188EST 31Racedays38 H. 165,862       2.706    1'36.47820  263,4 263,4 263,4SOOMER

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.033AUS 30Team GoEleven Kawasaki83 L. 165,805       2.739    1'36.51121  262,1 262,1 262,1EPIS

Yamaha YZF R6ITA 3GRT Yamaha Official WorldSSP Team64 F.22  258,4 258,4 258,4CARICASULO

Honda CBR600RRAUS 0CIA Landlord Insurance Honda9 A.23 WAGNER

Honda CBR600RRGBR 0GEMAR Team Lorini111 K.24 SMITH

    1'33.283

    1'32.545  172,910

 171,540 Km/h

Km/h

 172,910 Km/h    1'32.545Pole
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Circuit

Records 2013   S.Lowes

2013   K.Sofuoglu

2013   S.Lowes

(QP2)  

(RC)   

(QP1)  
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27°C39%

40°C
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and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

17:38

EndStart

20/02/2018 15:50
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Local Time RiderNo. Description

Start15.50.00

Check Transponder15.52.12 H. SOOMER 38 

Crashed - Turn 1016.18.47 K. SOFUOGLU 54 

Crashed - Turn 216.45.57 N. TUULI 66 

Crashed - Turn 1116.49.32 M. DI MEGLIO 94 

On the Gravel - Turn 116.52.39 H. OKUBO 78 

Re-joined16.53.20 H. OKUBO 78 

Check Transponder16.53.45 A. BADOVINI 86 

Crashed - Turn 1217.07.20 T. TOPARIS 7 

On the Gravel - Re-Joined - Turn 417.13.13 T. GRADINGER 36 

RED FLAG17.35.33

RED FLAG - Session Ended17.38.46

End Of Session17.38.52

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

TUULI 66 FIN Honda CBR600RRCIA Landlord Insurance Honda     1'36.226  166,29615:54'10.717N.

DI MEGLIO 94 FRA Yamaha YZF R6GMT94 Yamaha     1'36.041 -0.185  166,61615:54'12.602M.

CORTESE 11 GER Yamaha YZF R6Kallio Racing     1'35.425 -0.616  167,69215:55'11.859S.

CORTESE 11 GER Yamaha YZF R6Kallio Racing     1'34.946 -0.479  168,53815:56'46.805S.

CORTESE 11 GER Yamaha YZF R6Kallio Racing     1'34.800 -0.146  168,79715:58'21.605S.

CORTESE 11 GER Yamaha YZF R6Kallio Racing     1'34.636 -0.164  169,09015:59'56.241S.

WEST 13 AUS Kawasaki ZX-6REAB antwest Racing     1'34.556 -0.080  169,23316:16'56.671A.

KRUMMENACHER 21 SUI Yamaha YZF R6BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team     1'34.321 -0.235  169,65516:43'24.729R.

KRUMMENACHER 21 SUI Yamaha YZF R6BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team     1'34.280 -0.041  169,72816:44'59.009R.

MAHIAS 144 FRA Yamaha YZF R6GRT Yamaha Official WorldSSP Team     1'34.098 -0.182  170,05716:49'11.395L.

WEST 13 AUS Kawasaki ZX-6REAB antwest Racing     1'34.038 -0.060  170,16517:28'06.461A.

MAHIAS 144 FRA Yamaha YZF R6GRT Yamaha Official WorldSSP Team     1'33.814 -0.224  170,57217:31'58.120L.

MAHIAS 144 FRA Yamaha YZF R6GRT Yamaha Official WorldSSP Team     1'33.772 -0.042  170,64817:33'31.892L.

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

17:38

EndStart

20/02/2018 15:50
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